and articles oy service for which the
clalm is made, and which were passed
upon by the Connty Cpurt for Jack-
son county, during the month of No-

relative to the County Salary Fund.
to-wil:

Page Bix

1= L _ﬁ_ N

ASHLAND TIDINGS

"

Thursday, December 23, 1015

COUNTY COURT PROCEEDINGS

The following i schedule of ex-
penditures of Jackson county, Ore-
gon, together with a list of claimants

vember, 1915,
The following bills were allowed

County Courr and Commissioners

$3.20; O. E. Wooden, witness,
$2.70; C. D. Wolverton, grand jur-

juror, $8.00; Edm}r G, Whiteside,
petit juror, $4.80; G. W. Wilcox.
potit juror, $23.80; Bdward Wealsh,
petit juror, $28.60; W, W. WiT-
lams, petit juror, $256.00; Harvey
Walter, petit Juror, $18.80; Fred
E, Wahl, petit juror, $21.60; Joe
Zach, petit juror, $28.20; Geo, W,
Cherry, deflending Joe Johngon,
$10.00, totnl $4TL.00
Justice Court
Earl Burnett, witness, $2.20; Chas,
Brown, witnesg, $2.30; J. H., Buck-
bee, witness, $2.00: H, C. Burgess,

F. L. Tou Velle. county judge's sal-
ary, $150.00; H, B. Taylor, conrt
glenoerapher, $1.87; Wm, O, Liev-
er; commissioner's compensation,
$40.00; F, H. Maddey, commis- |
sloner’s compensntion, $27.00 to-|
1 AT $218.87

Civenit Conrt |

;1' Roy Davis; conrt reporier Ea0.00;
Frank Kasshafer, elreult oourt
erler, #01.00; Arthur Thompson,
Ballite, $21.00, intul, CELug.on

sherlft's Office |

h\l i1 Singler heriffs  salory,
$208.32: H. B, Tavior, clerk hive,
$4.60; B W, Wihisen, deputy's hite, |
$125.0 fotal .  §! (2

Clerk's Offier

] 1 Coleman. tdonuty hire i\-l (1
] A Gardner, oltrk’s aliney
$250,00; H. B. Toylory elerk hbe,
$4x_ 14, totn) - 217N, 44

Treasurer's Offive

Byrtle Blakely, deputy hire, $80.00
Fred T, Colvig, Lreastipe sulur
100 00 |
Schopl Supervintendent's (0Tice

A, It Cha siipervisor's  salary I
£120.00 | DI |+ Pisferson slper- |
vicor's sdlary, $120,00: J, 'Purey
i\ superintenident s salary,
$150.00: Maye B Walls., dephty
hive, $32.050, folnl ......$422.50

Fruit Inspeciar's Oftlee

J. € AltkIn, depuly

w

Assessment and Collection of Taxes
1.

Dr. )

Jolin Blaess, ferryman's salary,

Channeey Florey, recorder’'s salary,

A, T Brown, survevor's tompensa-

Chas, L. Hanset, compensation of
sealer of welghts and measures,
., $3%.561

ative to the County Stamp Fund, to-

W

¥

T
1

O

C

. W, Wilson, jallor's salary, $50,00;

inspeclor’'s com-
pensation, $130,12; ). F. Hopkins 'I

eothansation, |

H. Kline, deputy in-
compensetion, $104.00;
E. R. Oatman, depuly inspector's
compensiation, F65.00, State of
Or for payment of patholo-
ol selary,  $1000.00, total
$1424.62

depnts
$19;

Brittor' s

mspctor s

{1]118

Assessor's Oflive
T. Grieve, assessor's  salary,
$120.007 Katle M. Grieve, depuoty
hire, $65.00; Etta Purkeyplle, dep-
uty hire, $50.00; Leslle Stansel,
depnty hire, $81,00, total. $351.00

H, Allaway, labor collecting,
$78.00; W, 1. Bowen, labor col-
lecting, $78.00; G. R. Harper, dep-
ntv's salary, $100,00; J. W, Shir-
ley, labor collecting, $78.00, total
..................... $124.00
A. Norrls, janitor's salary, $60.00

Jail

Mrs, J. W, Wilgon, matron's sal-
ary, $41.00,

F. Hart, salary of poor farm
superintendent  and asaistant.
...................... $208.33
20,

Recorder's Office

$166.66; Mildred Nell, deputy hire,
§76.00; M, B. Taylor, clerk hire.
£10.00, total $251.66

tion, $52.50,

The following hill was allowed rel-

it
red L. Colvig, treasurer,
distributed ns follows:
offien, $£20.20; clork's
$14.00;  trepsurer’s offlce, Rie;
wehonl guperintendent's office,
$7.40; nseansor's offles, $1.204 rn-j
cordet’s office, $5.50.
The following bills were allowed
lative to the Genersl County Fund,
Wit
County Convt amd Commissionors
has I, Gay, compensation of truant
offiver, $34.50; Chas,; B, Gay, com- |
nepention  of  probation  offiver,
$66.00; Home Tel. & Tel. Co.,, tele-
thone bill, 85 Wm. C. Leever,
telephione bitl, county commission-
or, $1.40; Postal Tel, &. Calle (la.,
telegrnms, H6e, total ... $108.51
Clirenit Court
F. Angle, grand J

$40.00, |
Sheriif's
office,

jury  witnhess,
$2.70; Tyson Hell, grand jury wit-
$1.00;, O, Buck, grand jury

nitis, J * ey, $20.00, total ........ 52750
witness, $2.60; 8. P, Barneburg, Court House Expenses

grand Jury witness, §4.60; F. A | cql-0Ore. Power  Co. Hghts, $2.18;
Bluzing, —witness, $2.80;  Plaz) oeagopnt  Chemion) Co., supplies,

Buily, witness, $1.50; Mike Broad,
witness, $2.00, George Brewster,
witness, $2.400 Frank R, Beling-
er, petit juror, $15.00; H. E, Boy-
den, petit juror, $4.60; Beunton
Howers, potit juror, $6.80; H, T.
Biughman, petit Juror, $21.40;
Guy W. Conner, petit Juror, $4.00;
W, V. B, Campbell, $7.00; John
Conpor, petit juror, $§24.00; J. H.
Carclton, petit juror, $16.20; E, M.
Case, petit furor, $22.00; Orris
Crawford, grand juror, $4.00;
Juddy Clark, witness, 31005 A, H,
Davenhiill, petit Juror, $18.405 Dan
D, Duff, grand Juror, $3.80; Thos,
H. Elliott, petit juror, $8.20; Theo.
J. Figh, petit juror, $17.20; Home

Tel, & Tel. Co., telephone bill
$2.50; Court Hall, petit juror,
$16.00; W, F. Hammell, grand

Juror, $7.60; L H. Houston, grand
Jjuror, $6.40;, ¥ H. Helms, grand
Juror, $3.00; T. H. Harriett, grand
juror, §5.80, Fred Lewls, witness,
$1.00; W. E. Mooney, grand juror,
$14.00; E. T. Meriill, patit juror,
$21.20; W, H. Milton, petit juror,
$§22.80; Medford Furniture and
Hardware Co., supplies for Circuit
judge, H06; J. B McDonald, grand
Juror, $12.00; R. L. Orr, witness.
$4.00; David 8. Fowell, petit juror,
$21.00; Fred Petligrew, petit jur-
or, $22.40; R. W, Ruhl, petit jur-
or, $19.20; Chas. Rhodes, petit
juror, $21.40; Thomas T. Ross,
grand Juror, $4.20; J. M. Rock,
witnens, $4.70; Antone Rose, grand
jury witness, $1.50; 1. C. Hobnett,
grand Jury witness, $2.10; William
* Stump, petit juror, $20.40; Frank
“‘Balsberry, petit Juror, §22.00;
Thomas R, Btewarl, grand Juror,
$0.00; Julia B. Okeeters, witness,
$6.00; H. U. Btock, grand jury wit-
ness, $3.20; Frank Tungate, wit-
noss, $1.60; B, G Trowbridge,
petit joror, $19.00; Earl A 'r:nny.
grand juror, $4.00; Chas E. “o?ﬁ:
en, grand jury witness, $2.70; Eu*

The Aghland Printing Co.. sapplies.

Home Tel, & Tel Co., telephone bill,

Home Tel, & Tel Co., telephone bill,

Capltol City Transfer Co., transfer of

W. T, Grieve, nssessor's travellng ex-

Ashland Printing Co., sapplies, $2.00;

Cal-Ore,

Juror, $1.00; Earl Burnett, wit-
ness, 0; C. A, Chapmnn, juror,
$2.00; Bam Colbert, constable fops,
£1.20; Jim Chung, witness, $1.00;

o 9

R, L, Creed, witness, §$2.00; Sam
Colliert, constable fees, 85,808 K.
Cole, witness, $2.00; Gold Hil
Livery Stable, livery hire, £5.00;

(ass & Prudhomme Co,,
$12.51;: Joseph Hanna,
4,00 Robert Halley, juror, $2.00;

supplles,

A B, Hammond, constable [eas,
§TH.00: Ars J. M. Huttson, wit-|
ness, $2.340; 0. M. Huttson, wit- |
ness, $2.380; F, H, Hull, witness,
$1.000 AL L, Erwin, constalle foees,
$3.400: P, M., Jordan, Jaror, $1.00;3

Wong Wink, witness, $1.00; Thomas

Kahler, witness, $1.00; W, 1, Lin-
gerfoldt, witness, $2.00; Mrs, W,
I Lingerfeldt, witness, $2.00: O,

W, Murphy, transportation of pris-
oner, §5.00; Maxwell Tax! Co,, anto

hire, $2.00; T. B. Myers. wilness,
$1.060: W, €. Murphy, juror, £2.00:
R, P. Neill, witness, £2.20: |im

Purdy, Juror, 81.00; Alden Powell,
withess, $2.20: H. T. Pankey, ton-
slable fees, $18.80; Alden Powell,
witness, £2.20; 1, G, Porter, jnr-

or, $2.00; Fd, Russell, wilness,
$2.00: A, B. Reytolds, witness, |
$1.80; L. J, Trefren, justive fees,
$§5.050 Earl Tumy, juror, $2.00:

Jo L. Tompkins, witness, $2.00: (.,
0. Tayior, justice [fees, 8$77.40;
Frink Wilson, juror, $2.00: T B,

Weller, Juror, $1.00; ), A, Whit-

son, witness, $2.30; P. B. Wyn-
koop, juror, $1.00; A. W. Walk-
er, transportation of prisoners,

$0.00; W P. Welsh, transporta-
tlon of prisoners, $3.00, total
..................... $260.71

Sheriff"s Office

9 o=

§ Home Tel & Tel. Co., tele-
phone hbill, $X.,10; Jacksonville
Post, supplies, §5,00; Geo. J. Kunz-
man, supplies, $2.25; Medford
Book Store, suppiles, $12.55: Pos-
tal Tel & Cable Co., telegrams,
$15.46: W. H. Singler, sherifl's
traveling expense, $06.00, total
...................... $111.21
Clerk's Office

$4.85: Medford Printing Co., sup-

plies, $1.25: Medford Book Store,

supplies, $10.10, total ....$16.20
Treasurer's Office

2.60; Jacksonville Post, supplies,
$4.00,
School Superintendent's Office

school exhibits to the atate fair,
$1.25; Home Tel. & Tel Co., tele-
phone bLill. $4.70; Medford Book
Store, supplies, $1.60, total. . $7.60
Assessor's Office

pense, $47.35; Home Tele. & Tel,

Co., telephone bill, $3.40, total

..................... $50.75
Collection of Taxes

Jalksonville Post, supplies, $2.25;
Medford Printing Co., supplies,
$17.50, total £
Widow's Pensions
Ernestine Austin, $17.50; Orpha
Bety, $10.00; Rena W. Barr, $10;
Prentha A, Blackburn, $32.50;

or, $8.00: Robert Watkins, grand

n'., !_.._' a.h'" ’

Your Corns Will Come “Clean
Off" Quick!
D er
aper” e Tk ohua il b 89
1te] 'And you hardiy do ® thing 50 it
“Hore Corn

witness, |

Minnis Broddman, $26.00; Nellje
G. Bush, $§10,00; Mrs. H. A, Creigh-
ton, $17.50; Anna L, Corum, $10;
Dorabelle Cress, §10.00; May T,
Daw, $40.00; Lucy May lHl\‘Ifl.,I
25.00; Olive Ellis, $17.50; Nettie
Groen, §25.00; Lizzie Hoath, $25;
Laella Frances Hilderbrand, $15;
Jenuip Jones, §10.00; Ida Delle
Klum, $26.00; Dollv Love, $12.50;

Eetella Nelgon, $40.00; Mary K.
Payne, §17.50; Emma Paulson,
$£25.00; Rosa Ann Robbins, $10;
Laurn B, Stewart, $35.00; Kath-
erine B, Silver, $17,60; Mary Tor-

$4.75; J. W. Wileon,
ecourt room, $6.50, total ..$12.42
Jail
Power Co., lights, $7.58;
Mis. Jane Johnson., washing for
Jall, $24.40; E. A. Langley, re-
pairing  Interlor of  Jail, $1.75;
Rose R, Singler, board of prisoners,
$R3.57; Taylor-Willlams Co., gup-
plies, $1.00, rotal $118.28
Care of Poor

Alger, regular indigent, $10.00;
G, W. Miller, regular indigent,
$10.00; Maegie Bohl, vegular indi-
gent, $15.00; Chas. A. Brown,
drugs for poor farm, $52.55;: Bline
Curry, regular - indigent, $10.00:
1. L. Colvig, car fare for indigents,
$5.60; ¥, L. Colvig, car fare for in-
digents, $6.30; Mary M. Childers,
regular Indigent, $12.00; Cranfill
& Robnett, Indigent supplies,
$22.00; €. W, Gregg, repairing
shoes, poor farm inmates, $1.75;
Cal.-Ore, Power Co., light and pow-
er for poor farm, $9.66; Henry
Duer, nursing at poor farm, $10;
Eaden Valley Nursery, rose bushes,
elc,, for poor farm, $10.45; J. H.
Fattig, regular indigent, $10.00;
Faher & MceDonald. indicent sup-
plies, §14.00; G. W, Gregg, an-

sthetle for Indigent, $5.00; Lucy
e ——————

RHEUMATISM ARRESTED

Many people suffer the tortures of
lame muscles and stiffened joints becanse
of impurities in the blood, aud each suc-
ceeding attack seems more acute until
rhetmatismhasinvaded the whole system,
To arrest rheamatism it is quite as fm-
portant toimpmmonr[ftmn] health as
to g‘-m‘;ily your blood, and the cod liveroil
InScott’s Kmulsion is natare’sgreat blood-
maker, while its medicinal nourishment
streugthens the organs to expel the

impurities and upbuild your strength,
t's Emulsion is helping thousands

cleaning ]

H.

gene Waldrad, grand jufy witness,

every duy who could not find other relief,
" Refuse the alcoholic substitutes,

O T

t o lttlo “Gets-It"on, 15 drios at onee,

here's nothing to stick, ut shoes
and stockings on right over {t. No

in, o fues, 44 hourd—cornggone, 'Gots

t** pover hurts the true Noexh, never mokes
toes sore, L you have tried Almoss every=
thing else for eorns, you will be much
mors surprised to seo bhow quickly and
ensily your earng ond calluses will come
right off with “Gets-It." Quit lmping
and wrinkling up your face with corn-
wrinkles, Try "Gets-It" tonlght on thnt
corn, callns, wart or bunlon, and you'll
be gind ¥you rend this,

“Gets-It" s sold by all drugglsts,
260 a bottle, or msent direct {JI B
Lawrenco & Co., Chicago.

| a8 a Liver Pill,

wended puthe wor jids

SR M R v AN .
bent Cory remedy by MeNair Bios, aud 1, ] Mc-
Nair

Gilmore, regular indigent, $15.00;
Mrs, 1, O, Gard, care of Miller
fomily, and allowance for Mrs,
Bowen, Indigent, $20.00; Mrs
Katherine Gillette, regular Indi-
gent, $10.00; Mrs, Gunn, regular
indigent, $8.00; H, 8. Gleim, poor
farm supplies, $3.70; Mri M. H.
(iorden, telephone to poor farm,
G0c; Home Tel. & Tol Co., teie-

I‘I‘hu Ashland Printing Co., printing

phone bill, poor farm, 40e; Mrs. |

Hudson, regular Indigent, $5.00;
H. High, earpenter work at poor
farm, $88.50; John F. Hart, poor
farm superintendent’s traveling ex-
pense, $12.68; M. L. Hartley, poor
farm supplies, $7.35; Hutchison &
Lunsden, indigent supplies, $12.00;
Mary Jacobs, regular Indigent,
$10.00; Etta Jewell, regular indl-

gent, $6.00: J. A. Kane, regular Medford Printing Co., supplies for

indigent, $15.00; Lena Lee, reg-
ular indigent, $5.00; Lance & Co.,
indigent supplies, $15.00; Maxwell
Taxl Company, transportation of
indigents, $2.,47; Mrs. [. A, Mont-
gomery, regular
Mrg, J, Myers, regnlar indigent,
$16.00; George F, Merriman, poor
farm supplies, $1.85; Medford
Conerete  Construction Co., poor
farm supplies, $30.60; Merritt &
Co., Indlgent supplies, $10.65;
Medford Furpiture & Hardware
Co., poor farm supplies, $3.65:
Ollver  Nedean, regular fndigent.
$10.00; Olson & Son, indigent sup-
plies, $17.90; Phoenix Merct Co.,
indigent supplies, $10.95; J. W.
S'ater, recular indigent, $10.00;
Wm. H. Shaver, regular indigent,
$5,00; Nancy Sisemore, regular in-
digent, $10.00; Spitzer & Son, in-

Indigent, $8.00; |

digent supplies, $7.95; Talent
Mere. Co.. poor farm  supplies,
$9.85: Mrs. Richard Thomason,

regular  indigent, $10.00: Ta'ant
Mercuntile Co., Indizent supplles,
$16,00; Tavlor-Williums Co,, indi-
gent supplies, $41.05: Ulrich Bros,
Indigent supplies, $15.00; Allee U1-
rich, honse rent for indigent, $9.00;

Ulrich & Ryan, Indigent supplies, |

$10.06; Ulrich & Ryan, indlgent

supplies, $6.00: Ulriech & Ryan,

poor farm supplics, $181.94; Watn-

e, Worttian & Gore, Indigent sup-

plies, $7.90; Lizzie Wolgemont,

eare of Mr. Bronson, regnlar indi-
gent, $6.00; Martha Jones, regu-
luy indlgent, $8,00, total. . $994.71

. B, Pickel, examining Insane,
$5.00.

Hoys' and Girls' Ald Soclety, regular
allowance [rom Jackson county,
....................... $10,00

Initigent Soldiers’ Relief

J. W. Hicks, $30.00; J. W. Hicks,

$30.00; D, C. Rose, $45.00; D, C.

Hogn, 245,00, tota) £150.00
World's Fair Advertising

W. Bartlett, salary, taking care of

sporting exhibits at P, P, L RE.

§66.00, H. O, Frobach, salary and

expense, taking care of Jackson

county exhibits, at P, P. L. E,

$150.00; Rozue River Fruit and

Produce Asociation, supplies for

exhibits at P, P, 1, E., $5.00, to-

tal $200.00

Cal.-Dre. Power Co., light for P. &
E. crossing $ 32

Recovder's Office

Home Tel. & Tel. Co., telephone bill
for recorder, $2.65; Medford Book
Store, supplies, $1.80.

Surveyor's Office

A. T. Brown, office rent and sup-
plies, $11.50; Medford Book Store,
supplies, $5.95; Medford Furniture

Dr

5

K.

TWILL GIVE $1000

If1 FAIL to CURE sry CANGER o TUMOR 1 tmat
mummmnn-mum

N s ot othoe
swindle.  An Ialan

1=1:
glnnlmlhulaum CURED
n 3

A

isCANCER

Ono womss inevery 7diesofean L repurt
We refuse many who walt too long & taust dlo

Poor curod at hail price il cancer is yrt smuki
CHAMLEY & C0, g

al Isons deep arm-
P glands hnd K, duiEKLY
cer— U8

Dr. & Mrs. Dr.

A340 &k 43(E Yalencha f: SnFm-“'Ca-
CINOLY MAIL THIS & omame uil CANCER

|
|
|

“00-y! MyOCorn-n!" | Most Eminent Medical

 Then You'll Have No Cornsto Bump!

[, MeDonough, $3.00: G. A, Perry,
$5.00; Earl R. Hosler, $3.00; J.7

irelative to the county rond fund, to-
wit:

i Frank

| anthors—agree that whatever ma

Anthorljois Endorse I,

Dr. Eberle and Dr, Braithwaite na
well as Dr, Bimon — all dintmxuiahg
the disease, the urine seldom fuils in
furnishing us with a clue to the prinei-
ples upon which it is to be trested,
and accnrate knowledgs concerning the
pature of disense can thus be obtaimed,
If backache, sealding urine or froquent
urination bother or distreés you, or if
urio acld in the blood has caused rhen.
matism, gont or scintion or you suspect

kidney or bladder tronble just writa Dr,
Pierce at the Surgical Institute, Buifalo, |
N.Y.; send a suople of urine and des |
peribe symptoms,  You will receive frea |
medical advice after Dr,Pieree’s cliemist |
hae examined the nrine — this will Im|
carefully done without charge, and yon |
will be under no obligation,  Dr, Picreo
during many years of experimentation
hag diseovered o new remedy which he
finds ig thirty-seven times more power-
fui than lithin in removing aric neid
from the system, If you are eufforing |
from backache or the pains of rlitama- |
tism, goto your best droggist and ask |
for a d)-cent box of “'Anuric" put up |
by Dr. Plerce. Dr, Plerea's Favorito |
Pregeription for weak women and Dr. |
Iieree’s Golden Medical Discovery for |
the blood hava been favorably known|
for the past forty years and more, The

are standard remedies to-day—ns wul?
ns Doctor Pierce's Pleasant Pellots for |
the liver and bowels. Youn can get n
sample of any one of thege remedies
by writing Dr, Pierce, i

_—

Doctor Pleree's Pellets are unegnaled
; One tiny, Sugar-coated |
Pellet a Dose, Cure Bick f‘i‘.‘eadncho,
Bilious Hendache, Dizziness, Constipa- |
tion, Indigestion, Bilions Aftacks, and |
nll derangements of the Liver, Stomach |
and Bowels,

Fred

re'ative to the general connty fund,
| to-wit:
{ Cal-Ore. Power Co., light and power

Jack True, labor, $350.00; material

$24.11,
Road District No, 2
Rig Pines Lumber Co., material,

©d, Dutton, labor, $16.00,

0. 8 Waelsher, labor, $20.00;

Chas, H. Basye, material, 7ic; Hub-

1. Dutton, labor, $66.00; material,

& Hardware Co., supplies, $11.40;
H, D, Powell, chainman, $2.60: A,
J. Rose, chpinman, $2.50; E. Tan
Dyke, road viewer, $2.50; total
....................... $15.85

Advertising and County Printing

county cotirt proceedings, $135.28;
Jacksonville Post, printing eall for
warrants, $5.85: Medford Mail-
Tribune, printing county court pro-
ceedings, $18.58; total, .., $87.71
County Watermaster

N. Cummings,
salary for September, §92.50; Fred
N, Cummings, watermaster's sal-
ary for October, $856.00,

stock Inspector, $3.75,
Scalp Bounty

E. Stickler, $3.00; A. B. Farrer, |
$4.00; F. E, Bnyder, $3.00; G. E, |
Johnsgon, $4.00; John Demmer,|
$2.00; B, €. Peachy, $6.00; Roy
Smith, $3.00; R. R. Gutches,
$4.00; J. Hartman, $6.00; J. C.
Keahey, $5.00;
$3.00; L. Neldermeyer, $6.00; A.

B. Richie, $3.00; Delbert Goddard, |,
$2.00; J. H Crump, $3.00; C. ¥, i’

Sweet, $3.00; John Mitchell,
$15.00; W. H, Taylor, $3.00; J.|
Hartman, $2.00; Chas. Schump,!

$2.00; R. R, Gutches, 86.00; Dan
Pierce, $3.00; Irena Combest, $16;
R. E. Wilson, $2.00; A, B. Farrier, [
$9.00; Jack O'Conner, $3.00; B,
Bowers, Jr., $18.00; George Ber-
rian, $3.00; total $156.00
The lfollowing bills were disallowed

for county, $19.72; Eaden Valley
Nursery, shubbery for poor farm,
$4.80: Geo, ¥, Merriman, poor
farm supplies, $10.75; Medford
Book Stors, supplies for county of-
fleos, 90¢: Medford Furniture &
Hardware Co., supplies for countly
oflices, Gsc; Rogue River Morcan-
tile Co., indigent supplies, $53.30;
Ulrich & Ryan. poor farm supplies,
f6ic; total $00.08
The following bills were allowed

Rond District No, 1

$14.40; Talent Mercantile Co., ma-
terinl, $1.30; BEverett Van Dyke,
labor, $107.00; total labor and ma-
terial $122.70

Road District No 3

Road District No, 4
ma-
terial, $89.80,

Itoad District No. 5

bard Brothers, material, 80c; Nick

Kime, labor, $8%.00; Eads Trans-

fer Co., material, $1.00;  Woods

Lumber Co., material, 32¢; tomj

labor and material .......880.87
Rond District No, 6

$25.61,
Rond District No, 7
R. Nell, labor, $64.00; ma-

tarial, Ghe.

A Rainy Day Need
» Not Be Dull

L)

trong, easy fitting,
% light, and wafer-

; , ulely,

o Reflex Edges stop
% water from run-

ning in at the front.

Protector Hag, 75 cents
AJ.TOWER CO. P

watermaster's |

Geo, MeGreiter, |

Everett Van Dyvke, labor on road, in

fund, to-wit:

names and addresses of parties who
are consllering coming to the coast

eeption of Oragon,

Hoad District No, 8
J. E, Davidson, labor, $26.00; J, E,
Davidson, labor, $22.00.
Road District No. 10
W. R. Garrett, labor, $121.10; ma-
terial, $32.18,
Hoad District No, 11
A, K, Earhart, labor, $80.00,
terlal, §25.62,
Road Distrivt No. 18
Carl Beebe, lubor, $122.00; material,
$18.70.

mu-

Bridges
Leonard Construction Co., on Hesll
Lane bridge contiact, $5.00; Leon-
ard Construetion Co., on Heall Lane
bridge contract, $184.20; Leonard

Construction Co,, on Beall Lane|
Leonatd |

hiridee contract, $080.506;
Construetion Co., on Beall Lane
bridge contract, $35.10; Leonard
Construetion Co., balance due on
Heall Lane bridge vontract, $G608 .-
18, total

General Boad
Garnett-Corey  Hardwiure
terinl, $100.00; Of)-Ore. Powor
Co., erecting reg Mght st P, & 1.
crossing, $11.04; O 1, Patton, lg-
hor, $78.50, materinl, $28.00;: J
C. Smith,
$125.00; Will G

Coi,  ma-

J. Rose, Inbor, $3.00;

terial, oo, v 340,52
The following bills were gliowed on

the gencral rond fund relative to the
refund of Ashinnd rand tax for 191 2;
| Ashland Iron Works, $10,24; Mrs. H

A, Alnut, #2.31; H. 8, Altkens,
$3.40; D, M, Acklin, $2.80: H. T.
Bahghman, 3364 Lydia Barney,
$0.72: W, M. Barber, $5.82: Mrs.
W. W. Blalock, $10.86: G. 8. But-
lor, $132.22; Mollie T,
T.58; Mrs, M. A, Ba'dwin, $1.10;
D. P, Blue, $4.50: . W.
dict, $246; R. P. Camphlell,
$12.42: 8§ A. ond J. E. Crowson,

$3.64; 8 C. Corlett, $1.20; Mrs. |

SHORT AND SHARP.

It {8 geldom that lost foith has ever
been restored.

Popularity in some cases consists of
being a listener with o lnugh,

Affalrs have reached that pnss whero
n consor's vierory falls w satisfy.

It I8 well to be kind to your enemies,
but don't forget your frieuds in the
meantime,

§L013.16 |

| ought

Black, |

Bang-|

Pity the Balkan eountries that are
#0 neatral they don't koow o whose
camp they'll sleep tonight.

Editing forelgn newspapers seems (o
be about ns uncertnin o buosiness os
standing on the fdring Hne. :

The other fellow's job, ke a8 partly

| worn sult of elothies, dosn't show [ts

defects from geross he street,

rondmaster's salary:|  Much of the svencry in Sorvia fa
Steele, trip to! bullt of yook so that it ein endure the
Salem on road matters, £70,00: A, |
A. T, Brown, |
Inbior. $38.10; total lnbor and ma- |

shotk of war without detriment.

Unele Shm's crops for the year will
rencly o totul of 85.500.000,000, which
to be enovgh w earry him
through the winter,

Milk ot 8B ceuts n quart is distorblpge
Parls o bit. But what will the French

| sty Wlhen war prices approach those

of pencelul Awerien?

The Jourpanl of the American Medi-
ecal Assoclatlon says that “snnils ure
fast coming Into populavity as food.”
Whit do they mean fast?

1. D. Crocker, $7.58; Mrs, B, L,| Whosald that the cost of living was

Clute, $1.96; Roliort
$24.86; Wm. Clyde, $2.64; Emma
E. and Georgin Coffee, $5.14:
P. Campbell, §1,22; O, I, Carson,
$2.32; Mra. Mabel Chapman, $4.64;

Leah M. Colwell, $4.65; Frank R.|
I‘mnlml,l

| That old question, “What becomes of

Dickey, $7.50: RH. E.
$21.72; Jnmes H, Doran, $14.80;
8. B, Decker, $5.00; G. F, Damon,
$2.00; 8. 8. Davies, $3.00;: A

Casey, |
iu gram, and a pound can now be
R. | pought for about $13,438.000,

going up? Radlum 15 redoced §54,000

Flippant Flings.

all the plos?* 18 nnswered. Just buy a

FEdwards, $3.95: Albert D. Erbl, | Qodar shirt and count the pins you get
$3.96; J. M. Easterland, $13.62; | With it—Atlanta Constitution.

Mrs. A, C. Emery, $2.06;
L. Ebhereman, $2.50; €. E. Eng-
lish, $4.02: Louisa Howard For-
gry, $1.88; Wm. Flackus, $7.36;
Aurelis  Furgeson, $1.78; E. M.
Frazier, $1.18; H, C, Goetz, $2.62;
Chas, A. Gray, $8.44; Mary K.
Grisez, §3.82; P. C. Garnett, $3.74;
Mrs. E. E. Gidden, $6.98; Mary
K. Grisez, 64¢; C. H. Gillette,
$4.14; H. C. Galey, $15.34;: L. V.
Hicka , $1.60; T, E. Hadfield,
$2.28; A. H, Hayes, $6.52; Mary
M. Huntly, $156.94; Mark Hebron,
80c; Mra, H. M. Hansen, $2.32;
C, P. Hughes, $2.20; J. Hart,
$4.66; E. W, Howell, 58; Kate
Howell, $2.24; D. T. Jones, $1.48;
J. A. Kohagen, $6.00; Mrs. C. L,
Kingsbury, $4.36; Waldo Klum,
$4.62; Mrs. L. H. Klum, $7.24;
Sarnh Ann Kenter. $1.18; Mary N,
Long, $4.26; E, B, Miller, agent,
i4; E. E. Miller, $5.64; Medford
Tran Warks, $10.24; Mrs. E. B.
Mills, $7.00; A. B. Master, $1.90;
Judd V. Miiler, §6.38; W. J. Moore,
$4.00; G, C, MeAllister, $9.32; J.
K. MeClearn., $10.17; J. W. Me-
Donough, $4.85; .J. R. Neil, $3.65;
P. 8. Provost, $3.98;: C. A, Pat-
ton, $3.60; Mrs. Dalsy Porter,
$2.90; 8. A. Parker, $4.65: D.
Percezi, $26.63; C. M. Rowland,
$4.91; D, S. Rnthhurn, $5.52: N.
J. Reugoner, $2.41; E. 0. Reese,
$1.86; T. T. Relter, $5.20; C
Swanson, $1.90; Mrs. T. W,
ford, $4.50; M. Shaver, §2.66;
G. R, SBlingeriand, trepsurer, $1.46;
Joseplh H. Sander, $2.42;: B,
$07.08; Stennett,

Chns. $4.72;

Mrs. G. W. Stahiman. $4.38; Helen |

M. Selsby, $5.70; Mrs, A, W, Sels-
by, $8.78; L. H, Tetlers, $1.16;
W. A, Turner, $4.52; Sophia E.
Thompeon, $3:68; Mrs. E. G. Van
Sant, $21.28; N, FF. Wilson, $2.28;
Lanura A. Walker, $5.70; Mary l.

Whitnev, $2.58; F. . Walker,
f8e; George Yales, $4.84: Mrs

Anna Zeigler, $6,24; total . $701.66

The following bill was disallowed
relative to the county road fund, to-
wit:

district No, 2, $1.00,
The following bills were allowed
relative to the Pacific Highway road

Buffalo Steamer Roller Co., supplies,
$42.50; W. D Clarke, engineer's
pavroll, $471.84; W, D. Clarke,
supplies and expenses, §3102.87;
Chris H, Natwick, estimate No, 3,
contract No. 1. $1396.88; Chris N,
Natwick, estimate No. 4, contract
No, 3, $2278.18: A. E. Reamss,
legal services in Sweeney case,
$200.00; Chriz N, Natwick, esti-
mate No. 4, contract No. 1
$637.20; Chris N, Natwick, esti-
mata No. 5, contraet No, 3, $308.34,
L P e voea30642,81

G. A. GARDNER,
County Clerk.

The Commercial Club requests the

hig summer. We wish to send them
fterature and give them a good con-
T4-tt

Phone news items to the Tidings

Frank |

San- |

A Toledo man has been willed an es-
tate In Alsace-Lorralue, Thiy I8 almost
a8 lucky us drawing a ranch on the
Mexiean border.—Cleveltind Press,

The fact that an Oklnhoma man saw
three moons on oue night seems (o
show that there ought to be at least
one more probibiton state.—Philadel-
plila Press.

More then a hundred girls welghing
over 200 pounds each are registered at
the State Unlversity of Knnsas. Thera
can't be much of nnything the matter
with Kansas, we should think.—0hila-
delphls Press,

Echoes of the War.

Al the belligerent nntions would lke
to wake up sume morulng soon und
find the war a horrid dream.—Chicago
News.

The Iatest authoritative peace note
I8 an order for 72,000,000 pounds of

| powder to be dellvered in 1017.—Phila-

delphin Record.

Europe muy succeed in borrowing so
much money that ber creditors will
Lnve to step in and restore peace In or-
der to proteet thelr investments,—
Washington Star.

It s predicted that at the end of this
war Europe will be In o stite of an-
archy. That will be guite au improve-
ment over present conditlons.—Cleve-

R. | lnnd Plaln Degler,
Stevons, $2.26: G, W. Stevenson, |

—_—

Fashion Frills,

What fools these slaves of fashlon
arel=Iultimere Americin

Looks as |ff gome of the Lig girls are
wenring little slster's skirt.~loulsville
Courler-Jmirnal

After one more move of lovely wo-
man's e rrimming she will wear it at

{the tp of her parasol.—Clitago News,

An impressive [llostration of the
tournge of one's convietlons 18 given
by the bow legsged girl in a short
dress.—New York American,

'The lndies nre getting some of their
fushions from KHussly wow, and any-
body ean see that they nre different
even If not 8o pretty, — I'biladelplin
I'ress.

Pert Personals.

Jess Willard 18 not too prond to fight,
but he declines to fight unless be 18
paid 830,000 for it, win or luse.—Phila-
delphin Press.

Tom wdison Is sueh a practical char
acter that he'll be dubions of his Nobel
prize until he finds out whether It will
work,—Washlugton ost,

James Whitcomb Riley has un es
tnte of §250,000, which proves to the
Hoosiers that be {8 a Uetter poet than
John Milton,—Cleveland Plain Dealer.

When Richard Harding Davis Inter-
views a mere king the monarch always
gets flustered by the honor and apolo-

gizes bocnuse the crown basn't been

pollshed lately. — New York Evening
Sun.

Short Stories,

The buman volee is produced by
forty-four different muscles,

Japanese colonists to the number of
15402 nre now settled in Brazil,

Landaus were orlginally made in a

‘| town named Landau, in Germany,

Two of the ingredients of Chinese

Jors stlcks nre nconite, to proteet them

from rots and mice, und cnmphor,
which makes them burn sieadily,

In the Philipploes & trie wood ofl.is

derived’from a tree of the legumino-
ene, or lotust family, kmown as supa
or manapo, which la largely ussd by
sliipbutiders.




